DATE

09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25
09-04-25

09-25-25

2:30 PM

t

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

9:30 AM

PROBATE DOCKET

CAUSE #

PRO800O1

PRO8014

PRO8O18

PRO8019

PRO8021

SEPTEMBER 2025

ESTATE

DAVID SHANE NEWTON

RUBY JEAN MCPHEETERS

ELAINE LANKFORD

FRANCES ANN SIMMONS LINDSAY

SHIRLEY HOPE JORDAN

FILED FOR RECORD

SEP 30 2025

TINA GILLIAM. COt NTY CLERK
YOUNG COL INTY. TEXAS

ATTORNEY
TOBY REDDELL
TOBY REDDELL
BENNETT COOK
BILL MYERS

TOBY REDDELL



